JIS symbol
Small bore size cylinder
Double acting/ Single rod
CMK2 Series
 Bore size: ø20/ø25/ø32/ø40
Bore size(mm) Standard Stroke (mm) Max. Stroke (mm) Min. Stroke (mm)
ø20 25/50/75/100/
150/200/250/

4
CMK2 Series
How to order
*1 :  One side foot (LS) has the max. stroke length of
50mm.
*2: "I” and “Y" cannot be selected together.
*3:  Refer to "Pneumatic Cylinders I (Catalog No.CB-
029SA)" for made-to-order specifications of rod
end form.
*4:  Up to three switches can be installed. If four or more
switches are required, switch mounting brackets for
the extra switches must be prepared separately.
*5:  For 20 or 25 bore size, the rod material is stainless
steel as standard and the rod nut is zinc chromate.
If a stainless steel rod nut is necessary, select the
"M" option code.
2000 100 YCMK2
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
 Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
 Precautions for model No. selection
SW112000 100 R YMCMK2
Mounting
*1
A
 Switch model No.D
 StrokeC
Switch quantity
*4
E
OptionF
Accessory
*2
G
Code Description
Mounting
00 Basic
LB Axial foot (both sides)
LS Axial foot (one side)
FA Rod side flange
FB Head side flange
CA Eye bracket
CC Eye bracket integrated
CB Clevis Bracket (pin and split washer pin included)
TA Rod side trunnion
TB Head side trunnion
Bore size (mm)
20 ø20 *5
25 ø25 *5
32 ø32
40 ø40
Stroke (mm)
Bore size  Stroke Custom Stroke
ø20 5 to 750
In 1 mm
increments
ø25 5 to 750
ø32 5 to 750
ø40 5 to 750
A
B
C
 Switch model No.
Refer to the compatibility table on Intro Pages 23
to 26 for switch model No.
D
Switch quantity
R 1 on rod side
H 1 on head side
D 2
T 3
Option
M Piston rod, rod nut material (stainless steel) *5